
Where to Find Scholarships at UL Lafayette 
This is list is NOT exhaustive or a complete representation of all scholarships available to you. 

It is simply a compilation of links found throughout the Louisiana.edu domain. Some 

departments do not list their scholarships online (such as School of Computing & Informatics). 

Check with the contact person for your department for opportunities. 

Search Tools 

https://www.fastweb.com/ 

Miscellaneous 

https://alumni.louisiana.edu/get-involved/ways-give-back/scholarships 

https://sga.louisiana.edu/node/89 

https://www.ulfcu.com/resources/scholarship/ 

Prospective Students 

In-State Incoming Freshmen 

https://scholarships.louisiana.edu/prospective-students/state-students/incoming-

freshmen/scholarship-opportunities-0 

In-State Transfer Students 

https://scholarships.louisiana.edu/prospective-students/state-students/transfer-students 

https://studentsuccess.louisiana.edu/content/transfers/transfer-scholarships 

In-State Associate Degree Transfer Students 

https://scholarships.louisiana.edu/prospective-students/state-students/transfer-students/associate-

degree-transfer-students 

Out-of-State Incoming Freshmen 

https://scholarships.louisiana.edu/prospective-students/out-state-students/incoming-freshmen 

https://scholarships.louisiana.edu/prospective-students/out-state-students/incoming-

freshmen/additional-offers 

Out-of-State Transfer Students 

https://scholarships.louisiana.edu/prospective-students/out-state-students/transfer-students 

https://studentsuccess.louisiana.edu/content/transfers/transfer-scholarships 

Out-of-State High Achievement in the Arts 

https://scholarships.louisiana.edu/prospective-students/out-state-students/high-achievement-arts 

International Students 

https://scholarships.louisiana.edu/prospective-students/international-students 

Study Abroad 

https://studyabroad.louisiana.edu/students/scholarships-financial-aid 

Honors Program Students 

https://honors.louisiana.edu/content/scholarships 



ROTC/Military Scholarships 

https://studentaid.ed.gov/sa/types/grants-scholarships/military 

https://rotc.louisiana.edu/current-students/scholarships 

Community Service 

https://www.nationalservice.gov/programs/americorps/alumni/segal-americorps-education-award 

https://bhw.hrsa.gov/loansscholarships/nursecorps/scholarship 

Athletic Scholarships 

https://bursar.louisiana.edu/deposits-refunds/direct-deposit 

College of the Arts 
Dean Dr. Gordon Brooks gbrooks@louisiana.edu 

Dean’s Contact Person Debra Leno dfl1023@louisiana.edu 

Architecture Studies Thomas Cline tjc7471@louisiana.edu 

Interior Design Brian Powell blp0783@louisiana.edu 

Industrial Design Jerry Malinowski jjm4062@louisiana.edu 

School of Music Dr. Jeffery George jlg2816@louisiana.edu 

Performing Arts Sara Birk birk@louisiana.edu 

Visual Arts Yeon Choi yeon@louisiana.edu 

Dean’s Award 
https://arts.louisiana.edu/prospective-students/scholarships-financial-aid 

School of Architecture & Design 

https://architecture.louisiana.edu/current-students/scholarships 

School of Music & Performing Arts 

https://music.louisiana.edu/current-students/scholarships-financial-aid 

Bands Scholarships 

https://music.louisiana.edu/bands/scholarships 

Department of Visual Arts 

https://visualarts.louisiana.edu/current-students/scholarships-financial-aid 

B. I. Moody III College of Business Administration 
https://business.louisiana.edu/current-students/financial-aid-scholarships 

Dean Dr. J Bret Becton C00402631@louisiana.edu 

Dean’s Contact Person Jill Lemaire jlemaire@louisiana.edu 

Accounting Dr. Suzanne Ward spward@louisiana.edu 

Economics & Finance Wes Austin waa3235@louisiana.edu 

Insurance & Risk Management Dr. William Ferguson ferguson@louisiana.edu 

Management Dr. Patricia Lanier planier@louisiana.edu 

Professional Land & Resource 
Mgmt 

Dr. oliver “Buster” Leblanc ojl1383@louisiana.edu 

Marketing Fred Davis fwd0103@louisiana.edu 

Hospitality Management Rebecca Dubois dubois@louisiana.edu 

MBA Dr. P. Robert Viguerie, Jr. MBAdirector@louisiana.edu 

http://business.louisiana.edu/current-students/financial-aid-scholarships


College of Education 
https://education.louisiana.edu/current-students/financial-aid-scholarships 

Dean Dr. Nathan Roberts nmr0713@louisiana.edu 

Dean’s Contact Person/Scholarship Coordinator Dawn Williams dawnwilliams@louisiana.edu 

College of Nursing & Allied Health Professionals 
https://nursing.louisiana.edu/current-students/resources-and-documents 

https://bhw.hrsa.gov/loansscholarships/nursecorps/scholarship 

Dean Dr. Gail Poirrier poirrier@louisiana.edu 

Dean’s Contact Person/Scholarship Coodinator Michelle Weaver amw0502@louisiana.edu 

Ray P. Authement College of Sciences 
Dean Dr. Azmy Ackleh ackleh@louisiana.edu 

Dean’s Contact Person Lee Price pricelee@louisiana.edu 

Biology/Pre-Professional Dr. Bruce Felgenhauer bfelgenhauer@louisiana.edu 

Chemistry/Pre-Professional Ryan Simon rls9748@louisiana.edu 

Computer Science Nona Istre nona@louisiana.edu 

Informatics Dr. Hsiu-Yuen (Sonya) Hsu sonyahsu@louisiana.edu 

Environmental Science Dr. Durga Poudel ddpoudel@louisiana.edu 

Geology Dr. Tim Duex tduex@louisiana.edu 

Mathematics Dr. Ross Chiquet car4205@louisiana.edu 

Physics Dr. Andi Petculescu C00250270@louisiana.edu 

Department of Biology 

https://biology.louisiana.edu/current-students/undergraduate-students/scholarships-financial-aid 

Department of Chemistry 

https://chemistry.louisiana.edu/current-students/financial-aid-scholarshops 

Department of Mathematics 

https://math.louisiana.edu/current-students/financial-aid-scholarshops 

Department of Physics 

https://physics.louisiana.edu/current-students/financial-aid-scholarships 

Department of Geosciences 

https://geosciences.louisiana.edu/current-students/scholarships-financial-aid 

College of Engineering 
Dean Dr. Mark Zappi zappi@louisiana.edu 

Dean’s Contact Person Michelle Foreman mdf1213@louisiana.edu 

Scholarship Coordinator Sheila Holmes sxh6955@louisiana.edu 

Chemical Engineering Dr. Rafael Hernandez rah7653@louisiana.edu 

Civil Engineering Dr. Xiaoduan Sun xsun@louisiana.edu 

Electrical Engineering Dr. Paul Darby ipd4586@louisiana.edu 

Industrial Technology Dr. G. H. Massiha massiha@louisiana.edu 

Mechanical Engineering Dr. William Emblom wje2777@louisiana.edu 

Petroleum Engineering Dr. Fathi Boukadi fxb1275@louisiana.edu 



Chemical Engineering 

https://chemical.louisiana.edu/current-students/scholarships 

Civil Engineering 

https://civil.louisiana.edu/current-students/financial-aid-scholarships 

Electrical & Computer Engineering 

https://ee.louisiana.edu/current-students/scholarships 

Industrial Technology 

https://itec.louisiana.edu/current-students/scholarships 

Mechanical Engineering 

https://mche.louisiana.edu/current-students/scholarships 

Petroleum Engineering 

https://petroleum.louisiana.edu/current-students/scholarships 

College of Liberal Arts 
Dean Dr. Jordan Kellman kellman@louisiana.edu 

Anthropology/Sociology Dr. Jessica Pearce jls6110@louisiana.edu 

Child & Family Studies Janice Weber jweber@louisiana.edu 

Communication Lindsey Hobbs hobbs@louisiana.edu 

Criminal Justice Kenneth Jaccuzzo jpk0600@louisiana.edu 

English Dr. Shelley Ingram singram@louisiana.edu 

History Dr. Robin Hermann rhermann@louisiana.edu 

Modern Languages Dr. Tamara Lindner thl1479@louisiana.edu 

Moving Image Arts Conni Castille connicastille@louisiana.edu 

Political Science Dr. Jason Maloy maloy@louisiana.edu 

Psychology Dr. Amy Brown alb6095@louisiana.edu 

Speech Pathology & Audiology Dr. Ryan Nelson rln6379@louisiana.edu 

For any LibArts 
https://liberalarts.louisiana.edu/node/122 

Communication 

https://communication.louisiana.edu/student-experience/scholarships-financial-aid 

Communicative Disorders 

https://speechandlanguage.louisiana.edu/current-students/scholarships-financial-aid 

Criminal Justice 

https://criminaljustice.louisiana.edu/current-students/scholarships-financial-aid 

English 

https://english.louisiana.edu/current-students/undergraduate/scholarships-financial-aid 

History, Geography, & Philosophy 

https://history.louisiana.edu/current-students/scholarships-financial-aid 

Modern Languages 

https://languages.louisiana.edu/current-students/scholarships-financial-aid 



Political Science 

https://politicalscience.louisiana.edu/current-students/scholarships-financial-aid 

Psychology 

https://psychology.louisiana.edu/current-students/scholarships-financial-aid 

Sociology, Anthropology, Child & Family Studies 

https://socianth.louisiana.edu/current-students/scholarships-financial-aid 

University College 
https://universitycollege.louisiana.edu/current-students/scholarships 

Dean Dr. Bobbie DeCuir bbd6315@louisiana.edu 

Dean’s Contact Person Gail Bonhomme gab1601@louisiana.edu 

Honors Program Dr. Julia Frederick julia@louisiana.edu 

 

 


